Page: 1 of 11

4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, Absentee, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official Results
Phelps County, Missouri
April 8, 2025

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 361 of 28,597 (1.26%)

Phelps County Proposition A, Use Tax, (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 361/ 28,597 1.26%
Candidate Party Total
YES 209 59.21%
NO 144 40.79%
Total Votes 353

No. 31 Rolla School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 298 /19,190 1.55%
Candidate Party Total
Jessica Barron 145 28.10%
Jim Packard 148 28.68%
Larry Marti 129 25.00%
Matt Fridley 94 18.22%
Write-in 2 0.39%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 516

Licking R-VIII School District Board of Education - 3 Year Term (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/66 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Jake Floyd 0 N/A
Heidi Moloney 0 N/A
Joseph L. Satterfield 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0
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Dixon R-1 School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/71 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Douglas W. Roam 0 N/A
Zachary Shepherd 0 N/A
Bennie Weaver 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Doolittle Ward 1 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2/169 1.18%
Candidate Party Total
Tony Giacolone 2 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 2

City of Doolittle Ward 2 Alderman - 2 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/105 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Doolittle Ward 2 Alderman - 1 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/ 105 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 0 N/A

Total Votes 0
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City of Doolittle Ward 3 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/148 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Sherry Pierce 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Edgar Springs Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/132 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Thomas Robinson 0 N/A
Thomas Riley 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Edgar Springs South Ward Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/86 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Ted Brookshire 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Edgar Springs North Ward Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/46 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Joshua Dooley 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A

Total Votes 0
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City of Newburg Ward 1 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 1/129 0.78%
Candidate Party Total
William Poucher 1 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 1

City of Newburg Ward 2 Alderman - 2 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/80 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Bruce Diener 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Newburg Ward 2 Alderman - 1 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 0/80 0.00%
Candidate Party Total
Brenda Kay Wann 0 N/A
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 14 /1,712 0.82%
Candidate Party Total
Joshua Vroman 4 28.57%
August Rolufs 10 71.43%
Shele Barrack 0 0.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 14
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City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 48 /1,825 2.63%
Candidate Party Total
Andrew Behrendt 19 46.34%
Megan Johnson 18 43.90%
Sydney Adams 4 9.76%
Write-in 1 2.44%
Total Votes 41

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 33/2,268 1.46%
Candidate Party Total
Aaron Pace 14 46.67%
Tyler Paul 16 53.33%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 30

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 59 /2,428 243%
Candidate Party Total
Debie Crutcher 19 35.19%
Tom McNeven 35 64.81%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 54

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 16/ 1,537 1.04%
Candidate Party Total
David Carlton, Shelby 4 40.00%
Write-in 10 100.00%
Total Votes 10

Total

Elizabeth "Liz" Sperry WRITE-IN 6 60.00%
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City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 6 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 8/1,098 0.73%
Candidate Party Total
Micheal Dickens 4 57.14%
Victoria Steen 3 42.86%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 7

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2/ 478 0.42%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 0 N/A
Total Votes 0

Total
David Bond WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Don Carson WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Gary Huffman WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Ramona Rinehart WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Bonita Bullock WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Tyler Wagnor WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Jim White WRITE-IN 0 N/A
Zane Hunter WRITE-IN 0 N/A

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 7/708 0.99%
Candidate Party Total
William (Bill) Dunkus 7 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 7
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City of St. James Councilperson Ward 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 4 /605 0.66%
Candidate Party Total
Ryan Miller 3 100.00%
Write-in 1 33.33%
Total Votes 3

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3/621 0.48%
Candidate Party Total
Brittney Marston 3 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 3

Phelps County Emergency Services District 1 Board Member (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 210/ 15,447 1.36%
Candidate Party Total
Write-in 50 87.72%
Write-in 8 14.04%
Total Votes 57

Total
Margaret "Marg" Olson WRITE-IN 11 19.30%
Paul Long WRITE-IN 2 351%
Peter Cook WRITE-IN 13 22.81%
Fred Blue IlI WRITE-IN 4 7.02%
Janet Loane WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Hetrind e
Jason Shenefield WRITE-IN 4 7.02%
Jennifer Rabenau WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Steve Zapp WRITE-IN 2 3.51%
Todd Humphrey WRITE-IN 2 351%
Lisa Bauman WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Dennis Wilson WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Ron Jones WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Ryan Stack WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
Amy Koenig WRITE-IN 1 1.75%

Megan Johnson WRITE-IN 1 1.75%
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Elizabeth Sperry
James Graham
Josh Crowell
Charlotte Brinkley
Amy Brinkley
Paul M Volkmer
Patrick Gerdes
Linda Wischow
Margaret Olsol
Henry Atkinson
Jim White

James A Rinhart
Tim Wilson
Randy Johnson
Alan Clemats
David Watkins Sr
Anthony Craft
Gary Huffman
Keith Livingstone
Frank Bodenschatz
Bonita Bullock
John Thompson
Danny Craft

Zane Hunter
Gene Deluca
James Blaine
Danny Lambeth
Jeff Johnson
James Kate Robinson
William Wiggins
Craig Gatzemeyer
Dan Collier

Keith Grayson
Michael Greenberg
Ben Harris

Kevin Edwards
Justin Anderson
Todd Hull

Ron White
Thomas Schuman
Charles Patterson
Brian Janke

Joel Burkin

Terry Baker

Arlie Apples
Chester Crider
Ivan Faust

Ron Copeland
Greg Campbelll

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O OO O O oo O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o

1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Brenda Riley
Leroy Mauer
John Marti
Brenda Harris
Frank Snelson
K Lee Gremp
Scott Proffit
John Flowers
Mickey Boles IlI
Mark Willliams
Dr Potter

Skip DeSalme
Steve Tupper
Justin Gruyer
Jessica Beaucler
Randy Barr
Tom Parker
Ernie Coverdell
Douglas Grogg
Angela Grogg
Richard Skyles
Brock Johnson
Eric Warefield
Don McMullin
Sean Cartwright

Dakota Cartwright

Justice Barns
Gary Hicks

Joe Robertson
Ted Miller
Jeremy Light
Brian Stevenson
Rick Barns
Geof Stevenson
Fred Goss

Ron Smith

Rob Garcia
Tara Anura
Meg Olson
Jeff Breen
Sandee Champ
R Smith

Len Miles

John Stevens
Harold Fite
Ann Murphy
Lauran Mueller
Sean Fegan

Justin Rauls

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
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WRITE-IN
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WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total
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0.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Taylor Keathley
Charles Brown
Doug Brown
Dennis Noel
Rob Platt

Emily Atkinson
Ron Slouder
Kyle Johnson
Aaron Smith Levin
Justin Garcia
Sylvester Youlo
Pecos Coble
Marvin Jackson
Curt Baxter
Andy Cassidy
Glen Giesey
Jennifer Giesey

Richie Broxton

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Total

0 0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Phelps County Emergency Services District 2 Board Member (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Steve Zap
Randy Barr
Write-in
Write-in
Total Votes

Todd Humphrey

Rolla Rural Fire Protection District Proposition Fire (Vote for 1)

Party

WRITE-IN

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Party

Total

151/13,150 1.15%

Total
91 50.28%
86 47.51%
10 5.52%
1 0.55%
181
Total
4 2.21%

Total
119 / 8,405 1.42%

Total
75 65.79%
39 34.21%

114
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St James Ambulance District -

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Sarah Higginbotham

Write-in

Total Votes

St James Ambulance District -

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Lisa Bauman

Write-in

Total Votes
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Subdistrict No. 1 Board of Directors (Vote for 1)

Total
10/ 1,329 0.75%

Total
10 100.00%
0 0.00%

10

Subdistrict No. 4 Board of Directors (Vote for 1)

Total
11/1,315 0.84%

Total
7 100.00%
0 0.00%
7

St James Ambulance District Question (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
YES

NO

Total Votes

Total
45 /6,044 0.74%

Total
27 64.29%
15 3571%
42



