Page: 1 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, Absentee, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official Results Phelps County, Missouri April 8, 2025

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 361 of 28,597 (1.26%)

Phelps County Proposition A, Use Tax, (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 20 of 20 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		361 / 28,597	1.26%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		209	59.21%
NO		144	40.79%
Total Votes		353	

No. 31 Rolla School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		298 / 19,190	1.55%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jessica Barron		145	28.10%
Jim Packard		148	28.68%
Larry Marti		129	25.00%
Matt Fridley		94	18.22%
Write-in		2	0.39%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		516	

Licking R-VIII School District Board of Education - 3 Year Term (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 66	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jake Floyd		0	N/A
Heidi Moloney		0	N/A
Joseph L. Satterfield		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

Page: 2 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

Dixon R-1 School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 71	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Douglas W. Roam		0	N/A
Zachary Shepherd		0	N/A
Bennie Weaver		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

City of Doolittle Ward 1 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2 / 169	1.18%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Tony Giacolone		2	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		2	

City of Doolittle Ward 2 Alderman - 2 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 105	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

City of Doolittle Ward 2 Alderman - 1 Year Term (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 105	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

Page: 3 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

City of Doolittle Ward 3 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 148 0.0	00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Sherry Pierce		0 N/A	
Write-in		0 N/A	
Total Votes		0	

City of Edgar Springs Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 132	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Thomas Robinson		0	N/A
Thomas Riley		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

City of Edgar Springs South Ward Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 86	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Ted Brookshire		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

City of Edgar Springs North Ward Alderman (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 46	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joshua Dooley		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

Page: 4 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

City of Newburg Ward 1 Alderman (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1 / 129	0.78%
Candidate	Party	Total	
William Poucher		1	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1	

City of Newburg Ward 2 Alderman - 2 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		0 / 80	0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Bruce Diener		0	N/A
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	

City of Newburg Ward 2 Alderman - 1 Year Term (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total
Times Cast		0 / 80 0.00%
Candidate	Party	Total
Brenda Kay Wann		0 N/A
Write-in		0 N/A
Total Votes		0

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		14 / 1,712	0.82%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joshua Vroman		4	28.57%
August Rolufs		10	71.43%
Shele Barrack		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		14	

Page: 5 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		48 / 1,825	2.63%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Andrew Behrendt		19	46.34%
Megan Johnson		18	43.90%
Sydney Adams		4	9.76%
Write-in		1	2.44%
Total Votes		41	

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		33 / 2,268	1.46%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Aaron Pace		14	46.67%
Tyler Paul		16	53.33%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		30	

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		59 / 2,428	2.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Debie Crutcher		19	35.19%
Tom McNeven		35	64.81%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		54	

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 5 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		16 / 1,537	1.04%
Candidate	Party	Total	
David Carlton, Shelby		4	40.00%
Write-in		10	100.00%
Total Votes		10	
		Total	
Elizabeth "Liz" Sperry	WRITE-IN	6	60.00%

Page: 6 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

City of Rolla Council Representative Ward 6 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		8 / 1,098	0.73%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Micheal Dickens		4	57.14%
Victoria Steen		3	42.86%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		7	

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2 / 478	0.42%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Carididate	1 arty	Total	
Write-in		0	N/A
Total Votes		0	
		Total	
David Bond	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Don Carson	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Gary Huffman	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Ramona Rinehart	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Bonita Bullock	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Tyler Wagnor	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Jim White	WRITE-IN	0	N/A
Zane Hunter	WRITE-IN	0	N/A

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Total			
Times Cast		7 / 708	0.99%
Candidate	Party	Total	
William (Bill) Dunkus		7	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		7	

Page: 7 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4 / 605	0.66%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Ryan Miller		3	100.00%
Write-in		1	33.33%
Total Votes		3	

City of St. James Councilperson Ward 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		3 / 621	0.48%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Brittney Marston		3	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		3	

Phelps County Emergency Services District 1 Board Member (Vote for 2)

Total

Times Cast		210 / 15,447	1.36%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Write-in		50	87.72%
Write-in		8	14.04%
Total Votes		57	
		Total	
Margaret "Marg" Olson	WRITE-IN	11	19.30%
Paul Long	WRITE-IN	2	3.51%
Peter Cook	WRITE-IN	13	22.81%
Fred Blue III	WRITE-IN	4	7.02%
Janet Loane	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Michael Dowdy- Benivamonde	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Jason Shenefield	WRITE-IN	4	7.02%
Jennifer Rabenau	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Steve Zapp	WRITE-IN	2	3.51%
Todd Humphrey	WRITE-IN	2	3.51%
Lisa Bauman	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Dennis Wilson	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Ron Jones	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Ryan Stack	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Amy Koenig	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Megan Johnson	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%

Page: 8 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

		Total	
Elizabeth Sperry	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
James Graham	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Josh Crowell	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Charlotte Brinkley	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Amy Brinkley	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Paul M Volkmer	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Patrick Gerdes	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Linda Wischow	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Margaret Olsol	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Henry Atkinson	WRITE-IN	1	1.75%
Jim White	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
James A Rinhart	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Tim Wilson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Randy Johnson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Alan Clemats	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
David Watkins Sr	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Anthony Craft	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Gary Huffman	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Keith Livingstone	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Frank Bodenschatz	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Bonita Bullock	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
John Thompson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Danny Craft	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Zane Hunter	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Gene Deluca	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
James Blaine	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Danny Lambeth	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Jeff Johnson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
James Kate Robinson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
William Wiggins	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Craig Gatzemeyer	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Dan Collier	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Keith Grayson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Michael Greenberg	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ben Harris	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Kevin Edwards	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Justin Anderson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Todd Hull	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ron White	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Thomas Schuman	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Charles Patterson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Brian Janke	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Joel Burkin	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Terry Baker	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Arlie Apples	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Chester Crider	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ivan Faust	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ron Copeland	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Greg Campbelll	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%

Page: 9 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

		Total	
Brenda Riley	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Leroy Mauer	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
John Marti	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Brenda Harris	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Frank Snelson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
K Lee Gremp	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Scott Proffit	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
John Flowers	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Mickey Boles III	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Mark Willliams	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Dr Potter	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Skip DeSalme	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Steve Tupper	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Justin Gruyer	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Jessica Beaucler	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Randy Barr	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Tom Parker	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ernie Coverdell	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Douglas Grogg	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Angela Grogg	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Richard Skyles	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Brock Johnson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Eric Warefield	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Don McMullin	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Sean Cartwright	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Dakota Cartwright	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Justice Barns	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Gary Hicks	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Joe Robertson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ted Miller	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Jeremy Light	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Brian Stevenson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Rick Barns	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Geof Stevenson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Fred Goss	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ron Smith	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Rob Garcia	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Tara Anura	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Meg Olson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Jeff Breen	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Sandee Champ	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
R Smith	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Len Miles	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
John Stevens	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Harold Fite	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ann Murphy	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Lauran Mueller	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Sean Fegan	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Justin Rauls	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%

Page: 10 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

		Total	
Taylor Keathley	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Charles Brown	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Doug Brown	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Dennis Noel	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Rob Platt	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Emily Atkinson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Ron Slouder	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Kyle Johnson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Aaron Smith Levin	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Justin Garcia	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Sylvester Youlo	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Pecos Coble	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Marvin Jackson	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Curt Baxter	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Andy Cassidy	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Glen Giesey	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Jennifer Giesey	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Richie Broxton	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%

Phelps County Emergency Services District 2 Board Member (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		151 / 13,150	1.15%
Candidate Party		Total	
Steve Zap		91	50.28%
Randy Barr		86	47.51%
Write-in		10	5.52%
Write-in		1	0.55%
Total Votes		181	
		Total	
Todd Humphrey	WRITE-IN	4	2.21%

Rolla Rural Fire Protection District Proposition Fire (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		119 / 8,405	1.42%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		75	65.79%
NO		39	34.21%
Total Votes		114	

Page: 11 of 11 4/14/2025 12:10:15 PM

St James Ambulance District - Subdistrict No. 1 Board of Directors (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		10 / 1,329	0.75%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Sarah Higginbotham		10	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		10	

St James Ambulance District - Subdistrict No. 4 Board of Directors (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		11 / 1,315	0.84%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Lisa Bauman		7	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		7	

St James Ambulance District Question (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		45 / 6,044	0.74%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		27	64.29%
NO		15	35.71%
Total Votes		42	